ATLINGS MASKINFABRIK AB
SELF CENTERING STEADY REST
LE /LZ /LA
2
This catalog lists all self centering Steady Rests and their accessories.
Self-centering Steady Rests
Application, operation and construction 3
Design features 5

6
Technical specifications
Type designation
Rear mounted cylinder Side mounted cylinder
with: Manual lubrication Automatic lubrication Manual lubrication Automatic lubrication
Check valve L E L Z L E B L Z B
Check valve
Stroke control L E W L Z W L E B W L Z B W
Check valve
Swing-away lever L E A L Z A L E B A L Z B A
Checkvalve
Swing-away lever L E A W L Z A W L E B A W L Z B A W
Stroke control
Steady Rests
Order code example
Steady rest type L Z B A W 35 - 245 1 5 8 7 5 7
Designation Steady size Model number
L Type Gripping range See page 7
Check valve
Z Automatic lubrication
B Side mounted cylinder
A Swing-away lever
W Stroke control
Steady size = daN m/min mm mm kg mm mm mm mm cm2 mm cm2 bar
Gripping range
3 - 65 *300 1190 0,02 0,005 6 3,2 65 19 40 12,6 40 12,6 25
8 - 100 *1200 930 0,02 0,005 17 8 100 35 50 19,6 50 19,6 60
12 - 120 *1200 930 0,02 0,005 24 12 120 35 50 19,6 50 19,6 60
12 - 155 *3000 805 0,02 0,005 35 12 155 47 80 50,2 65 33,2 60
20 - 170 *3500 890 0,04 0,005 42 20 170 52 80 50,2 65 33,2 70
35 - 245 *4500 890 0,04 0,005 60 35 245 52 90 63,6 90 63,6 70
50 - 310 *5500 655 0,06 0,005 100 50 310 62 100 78,5 90 63,6 70
*Gripping force = Piston area x max. operating pressure
Steady size and performance data